SLITTING MACHINE FY1600JC
Specification
APPLICATION:
SLIT Polyester Satin, Satin, Nylon Taffeta, Polyester Taffeta, Acetate Taffeta, Pongee Fabric, NonWoven Fabric
and other Textile, Fabric Material.
BASIC SPECIFICATION
1 MODEL FY1600JC
2 MATERIALWIDTH MAX 1620 MM
3 UNWIND DIA. 600MM (MAX.)
4 UNWIND SHAFT DIA. 76MM (3 INCH),40MM(1.5INCH) or OTHER SIZE
5 UNWIND SHAFT TYPE AIR SHAFT 1 PC
6 REWIND DIA. 300MM(MAX)
7 REWINDWIDTH HEAT BLADE 10MM-1600MM;
COLD BLADE 20MM-1600MM
8 REWIND SHAFT DIA 76MM( 3 INCH), 40MM(1.5 INCH) or OTHER SIZE
9 REWIND SHAFT TYPE AIR SHAFT 2 PCS
10 SLITTING UNITE HEATING BLADE 30PCS
11 MECHANICAL SPEED 120M/MIN (MAX)
12 WORKING SPEED 30-100M/MIN (MAX) ( DEPENDS ON MATERIAL)
13 POWER 380V, 3 PHASES 50Hz, 10KW
14 N.W 2000KG
15 DIMENSION 2900MM(L)*27800MM(W)*2200MM(H)
TOMESSRS.
1. PAYMENT : T/T 50% DEPOSIT, REST VALUE PAID BEFORE SHIPMENT.
2. LEAD TIME : 30 DAYSAFTER PRE-PAYMENT RECEIVING PACKING : EXPORTING WOODEN PALLET
3. PLEASE PROVIDE CERTAIN QUANTITY OF MATERIAL FOR TRIAL.
Slitting Machine FY1600JC
008
文本框
20
BRIEFBRIEFBRIEFBRIEFFRONTFRONTFRONTFRONT LOOKLOOKLOOKLOOK
POLICYPOLICYPOLICYPOLICYANDANDANDANDGURANTEEGURANTEEGURANTEEGURANTEE
WE GURANTEE FULLYTESTAND CHECK BEFORE SHIPMENT TO ENSURE THE QUALITY.
MEANWHILE, WE HAVE POLICYAND GRANTEE ARE AS FOLLOWING:
1) ONE YEAR GURANTEE FOR THE KEY PARTS OF THE MACHINE, THE PARTSARE AS FOLLOWING:
MOTOR, PLC, TOUCH SCREEN,MAGNETIC POWDER CLUTCH
2) MACHINE INSTALLING ANDWORKER TRAINNING SERVICE.
A. WE CANARRANGE OUR ENGINEER TO YOUR FACTORYTO INSTALLAND TRAINNING YOURWORKER IF
YOU PAY THE AIR TICKET, FOOD, HOTELAND 80USD/DAY SUBSIDY.
B. YOU CANARRANGE YOURWORKER COME OUR FACTORYTOACCEPT TRAINNING OF INSTALLING AND
OPERTATION, YOU NEED TO PAY THE HOTEL COST.
3) WHOLE LIFE TECHNICAL SUPPORT.
PLEASEPLEASEPLEASEPLEASE FEELFEELFEELFEELFREEFREEFREEFREE TOTOTOTO LETLETLETLET USUSUSUS KNOWKNOWKNOWKNOW IFIFIFIFYOUYOUYOUYOU HAVEHAVEHAVEHAVEANYANYANYANYQUESTIONQUESTIONQUESTIONQUESTION ORORORORANYANYANYANYPOINTPOINTPOINTPOINTWHICHWHICHWHICHWHICH
YOUYOUYOUYOU CANCANCANCAN NOTNOTNOTNOTUNDERSTAND.UNDERSTAND.UNDERSTAND.UNDERSTAND.
E-MAIL:E-MAIL:E-MAIL:E-MAIL: machine@havesino.commachine@havesino.commachine@havesino.commachine@havesino.comTel:0086Tel:0086Tel:0086Tel:0086 571571571571 56750778567507785675077856750778 Fax:0086Fax:0086Fax:0086Fax:0086 571571571571 56750759567507595675075956750759